
ARTS & CULTURE GRANT S

2020 Grant Recipients

The Arts and Culture Grant Disbursement Committee moved and seconded that the Arts
and Culture Grants for 2020 be awarded as follows: 

Cobble Hill Events Society
Cowichan Folk Guild
Cowichan Intercultural Society
Cowichan Musical Society
Cowichan Symphony Society
Duncan - Cowichan Festival Society
Somenos Marsh Wildlife Society
Sooke River Bluegrass Festival Society

 

$3,000
$8,000
$2,000
$5,000
$3,000
$4,000
$1,400
$1,500




